AT for Students with Disabilities To Use At Home

Resources List

WATI Checklist

http://www.wati.org/?pagelLoad=content/supports/free/index.php

AT Consideration

http://www.gpat.org/Georgia-Project-for-Assistive-Technology/Pages/Considering-assistive-
Technology-for-Students-with-Disabilities.aspx
http://www.parentcenterhub.org/considering-at/

http://www.ldonline.org/article/6246/

AT Evaluations

http://www.wrightslaw.com/info/atech.index.htm
http://www.ocali.org/up doc/AT Resource Guide 5.pdf

AT for Writing

Adapted Pencil Grips - https://www.therapyshoppe.com/category/1081-handwriting-pencil-grips-ot-
writing-tools-slant-boards

DIY Slant Board - https://www.theottoolbox.com/why-use-slant-board/

Google Docs with Voice Typing - https://support.google.com/docs/answer/4492226?hl=en

Read Write for Google (Chrome) - https://www.texthelp.com/en-us/products/read-and-write-family
Dragon NaturallySpeaking - www.nuance.com

Siri Voice Assistant (i0S) - www.apple.com/ios/siri/

OK Google Voice (Android) - https://support.google.com/websearch/answer/6031948?hl=en

Voice Typing in Google Docs - https://support.google.com/docs/answer/4492226?hl=en

Clicker Docs (iOS) - http://www.cricksoft.com/us/products/clicker-apps/clicker-docs.aspx
Co:Writer Universal (Chrome, PC, Mac) - http://donjohnston.com/cowriter/

SnapType app (i0OS) - https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/snaptype/id1124115982?mi=8

AT for Reading

DIY Reading Guide — https://caffeinequeenteacher.com/improve-student-reading-diy-reading-quides/
Storyline Online — https://www.storylineonline.net/

Tar Heel Reader — https://tarheelreader.org/

Starfall.com — https://www.starfall.com/h/

Reading Rockets — https://www.readingrockets.org/

PBS Kids / Michelle Obama Reads— https://www.youtube.com/pbskids
NewsELA - https://newsela.com/

National Center for Accessible Educational Materials - aem.cast.org
Bookshare - www.bookshare.org

Voice Dream Reader app (i0S, Android) - http://www.voicedream.com/
Project Gutenberg - www.gutenberg.org

Librivox - librivox.org
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Audible - www.audible.com

Learning Ally - www.learningally.org

Prizmo app (iOS, Mac) - http://www.creaceed.com/iprizmo

Text Detective app (i0S, Android) - http://blindsight.com/textdetective/
Claro ScanPen app (iOS) - https://www.claro-apps.com/claro-scanpen/
Snap & Read Universal (Chrome) - http://donjohnston.com/snap-read/
C-Pen Reader - http://www.readerpen.com/

AT for Communication

DIY Paper Communication Board — https://www.speechandlanguagekids.com/how-to-make-a-
communication-board-out-of-a-cookie-sheet-for-autism-apraxia-and-aphasia/

Low Cost Single Message Devices - https://www.amazon.com/slp/recordable-button/adwqu88c3n5c694
SonoFlex Lite (iOS) - http://www.tobiidynavox.com/sono-flex/

Avaz (i0S and Android) -
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.avazapp.international.liteGoTalk app (iOS) -
http://www.attainmentcompany.com/gotalk-now-lite

Proloquo2Go app (iOS) - http://www.assistiveware.com/product/proloquo2go

TouchChat (i0S) - https://touchchatapp.com/apps

Step-By-Step Communicator - https://www.ablenetinc.com/little-step-by-step

AT For Math

[lluminations — https://illuminations.nctm.org/

Digital Math Workspace Apps — (i0S): https://apps.apple.com/us/app/modmath/id821892964,
(Android): https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.myscript.calculator

iXL - https://www.ixl.com/

Show Me Math app  http://www.attainmentcompany.com/show-me-math-ipad-app

Flash Master http://www.flashmaster.com/
Mod Math app https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/modmath/id821892964?7mt=8
Talking Calculator app https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/talking-calculator/id424464284?mt=8

AT for Organization

Printable Graphic Organizer Templates — https://www.teach-nology.com/worksheets/graphic/
MindMup — https://gsuite.google.com/marketplace/app/mindmup_2_ for_google drive/758379822725
Bubbl - https://bubbl.us/

Inspiration/Kidspiration (PC, Mac, i0S) - http://www.inspiration.com/

Google Drive - https://www.google.com/drive/

AT for Time Management / Scheduling

DIY Picture Schedule — https://theinspiredtreehouse.com/how-to-make-a-visual-schedule/
Google Calendar - https://calendar.google.com/calendar/render#main_7

Apple Watch - http://www.apple.com/watch/

Android Watch (Samsung Gear S2) -

http://www.samsung.com/global/galaxy/gear-s2/

Time Timer - https://www.timetimer.com/collections/watches
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AT for Note Taking
e Olympus Digital Recorder - http://www.getolympus.com/us/en/audio/digital-recorders.html
e Livescribe Pen - https://www.livescribe.com/en-us/
e AudioNote app (i0S, Mac, Android, Windows) - http://luminantsoftware.com/iphone/audionote.html

Additional Resources

e Disability Rights New Jersey
http://www.drnj.org/atac/

e NJCART (NJ Coalition for the Advancement of Rehabilitation and Assistive Technology)
https://njcart.net/at-resources/

e SPAN Parent Advocacy Network
https://spanadvocacy.org/

e Center on Technology and Disability / AT Transition Planning
http://ctdinstitute.org

e The IEP and Assistive Technology
http://idea.ed.gov/explore/view/p/%2Croot%?2Cstatute%2Cl1%2CA%2C602%2C
and
http://atto.buffalo.edu/registered/ATBasics/Foundation/intro/introATidea.php
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